
ID Task Name Duration % Complete Early Start Early Finish Total Float
1 Contract Award 1 day 100% Tue 3/9/10 Tue 3/9/10 0 days
2 Submit Work Plan for Coast Guardrail Approval 2 days 100% Wed 3/10/10 Thu 3/11/10 0 days
4 Submit Temporary Erosion Control Plan for Approval 4 days 100% Wed 3/10/10 Mon 3/15/10 0 days
6 Submit Traffic Control Plan for Approval 5 days 100% Wed 3/10/10 Tue 3/16/10 0 days

19 Write PO for Aggregate 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
20 Write PO for Concrete 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
21 Write PO for Reinforcing Steel 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
22 Write PO for Expansion Devices 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
23 Write PO for Elastomeric Bearings 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
24 Write PO for Retaining Wall and Boat Ramps 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
39 Write SCA for Paving 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
40 Write SCA for Dynamic Pile Testing 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
41 Write SCA for Exploritory Drilling 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
42 Write SCA for Reinforcing Steel Placing 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
43 Write SCA for Rock Anchors 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
44 Write SCA for Bridge Railing 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
45 Write SCA for Membrane Waterproofing 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
46 Write SCA for Guardrail 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
47 Write SCA for Curbing 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
48 Write SCA Seed and Mulch 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
49 Write SCA for Pavement Marking 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
50 Write SCA for Flaggers 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
51 Write SCA for Temporary Traffic Signal 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
52 Write SCA for Cathodic Protection System 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
53 Write SCA for Utility Conduit Work 1 day 100% Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10 0 days
58 Submit Rock Anchor Installation Plan for Approval 22 days 100% Thu 3/11/10 Fri 4/9/10 0 days
3 Approve Work Plan 17 days 100% Fri 3/12/10 Mon 4/5/10 0 days
5 Approve Temporary Erosion Control Plan 10 days 100% Tue 3/16/10 Mon 3/29/10 0 days
7 Approve Traffic Control Plan 3 days 100% Wed 3/17/10 Fri 3/19/10 0 days
8 Preconstruction/ Utility Meeting 1 day 100% Mon 3/29/10 Mon 3/29/10 0 days

10 Install Traffic Control Devices 3 days 100% Mon 3/29/10 Wed 3/31/10 0 days
9 Set Up Engineer's Office 5 days 100% Tue 3/30/10 Mon 4/5/10 0 days

14 Clearing 3 days 100% Wed 3/31/10 Fri 4/2/10 0 days
15 Exploritory Drilling 3 days 100% Wed 3/31/10 Fri 4/2/10 0 days
27 Submit Reinforcing Steel Drawings for Approval 10 days 100% Wed 3/31/10 Tue 4/13/10 0 days
16 Receive Pile Order Lengths from MDOT 1 day 100% Fri 4/2/10 Fri 4/2/10 0 days
17 Write PO for Pile 1 day 100% Mon 4/5/10 Mon 4/5/10 0 days

117 Construct East Approach 20 days 10% Mon 4/5/10 Tue 7/5/11 38 days
18 Fabricate and Deliver Pile 37 days 100% Tue 4/6/10 Wed 5/26/10 0 days
67 Rock Excavation for Abutment 1 and Boat Launch 5 days 100% Wed 4/7/10 Tue 4/13/10 0 days
11 Install Temporary Utility Poles 1 day 100% Thu 4/8/10 Wed 4/14/10 0 days
68 Build Clean Rock Access for Pier 1 to Low Tide Elevation 2 days 100% Fri 4/9/10 Wed 4/14/10 0 days
25 Submit Concrete QC Plan for Approval 11 days 100% Wed 4/14/10 Wed 4/28/10 0 days
28 Approve Reinforcing Steel Drawings 36 days 100% Wed 4/14/10 Wed 6/2/10 0 days
30 Submit Expansion Device Drawings for Approval 33 days 100% Wed 4/14/10 Fri 5/28/10 0 days
33 Submit Retaining Wall Design for Approval 11 days 100% Wed 4/14/10 Wed 4/28/10 0 days
36 Submit Boat Ramp Drawings for Approval 11 days 100% Wed 4/14/10 Wed 4/28/10 0 days
56 Submit WEAP for Approval 1 day 100% Wed 4/14/10 Wed 4/14/10 0 days
12 Temporary Conductor Relocation by CMP 5 days 100% Wed 4/14/10 Wed 4/21/10 0 days
57 Approve WEAP 22 days 100% Thu 4/15/10 Fri 5/14/10 0 days
13 Temporary Cable and Communications Line Relocation on Tempora 10 days 100% Wed 4/21/10 Wed 5/5/10 0 days
26 Approve Concrete QC Plan 15 days 100% Thu 4/29/10 Thu 6/10/10 0 days

Contract Award
Submit Work Plan for Coast Guardrail Approval
Submit Temporary Erosion Control Plan for Approval
Submit Traffic Control Plan for Approval

Write PO for Aggregate
Write PO for Concrete
Write PO for Reinforcing Steel
Write PO for Expansion Devices
Write PO for Elastomeric Bearings
Write PO for Retaining Wall and Boat Ramps
Write SCA for Paving
Write SCA for Dynamic Pile Testing
Write SCA for Exploritory Drilling
Write SCA for Reinforcing Steel Placing
Write SCA for Rock Anchors
Write SCA for Bridge Railing
Write SCA for Membrane Waterproofing
Write SCA for Guardrail
Write SCA for Curbing
Write SCA Seed and Mulch
Write SCA for Pavement Marking
Write SCA for Flaggers
Write SCA for Temporary Traffic Signal
Write SCA for Cathodic Protection System
Write SCA for Utility Conduit Work

Submit Rock Anchor Installation Plan for Approval
Approve Work Plan

Approve Temporary Erosion Control Plan
Approve Traffic Control Plan

Preconstruction/ Utility Meeting
Install Traffic Control Devices
Set Up Engineer's Office

Clearing
Exploritory Drilling

Submit Reinforcing Steel Drawings for Approval
Receive Pile Order Lengths from MDOT
Write PO for Pile

Construct East Approach 
Fabricate and Deliver Pile

Rock Excavation for Abutment 1 and Boat Launch
Install Temporary Utility Poles
Build Clean Rock Access for Pier 1 to Low Tide Elevation

Submit Concrete QC Plan for Approval
Approve Reinforcing Steel Drawings

Submit Expansion Device Drawings for Approval
Submit Retaining Wall Design for Approval
Submit Boat Ramp Drawings for Approval

Submit WEAP for Approval
Temporary Conductor Relocation by CMP

Approve WEAP
Temporary Cable and Communications Line Relocation on Temporary Poles

Approve Concrete QC Plan
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ID Task Name Duration % Complete Early Start Early Finish Total Float
37 Approve Boat Ramp Drawings 14 days 100% Thu 4/29/10 Tue 5/18/10 0 days
84 Install Pile Driving Template for Pier 6 18 days 100% Fri 4/30/10 Tue 5/25/10 0 days
85 Install Pile Driving Template for Pier 5 15 days 100% Wed 5/5/10 Tue 5/25/10 0 days

106 Install Pile Driving Template for Pier 4 5 days 100% Wed 5/12/10 Thu 5/27/10 0 days
72 Install Abutment 2 Cofferdam 5 days 100% Wed 5/12/10 Wed 6/9/10 0 days
73 Excavate Abutment 2 5 days 100% Wed 5/19/10 Fri 6/11/10 0 days

107 Discover Piling Conflict with Old Bridge 1 day 100% Thu 5/27/10 Fri 5/28/10 0 days
108 Remove and Reset Piers 4,5,6 Pile Driving Templates 24.75 days 100% Fri 5/28/10 Thu 7/1/10 0 days
29 Fabricate and Deliver Reinforcing Steel 10 days 75% Thu 6/3/10 Tue 6/14/11 53.5 days
31 Approve Expansion Device Drawings 9 days 100% Thu 6/3/10 Tue 6/15/10 0 days
34 Approve Retaining Wall Design 33.5 days 100% Thu 6/3/10 Thu 9/30/10 0 days
59 Approve Rock Anchor Installation Plan 10 days 100% Thu 6/3/10 Tue 7/13/10 0 days
60 Fabricate and Deliver Rock Anchors 18 days 100% Thu 6/17/10 Mon 7/12/10 0 days
74 Place Seal for Abutment 2 1 day 100% Thu 6/17/10 Thu 6/17/10 0 days

114 Form and Place Abutment 2 Footing 8 days 100% Fri 6/18/10 Tue 6/29/10 0 days
70 Install Pile Driving Template for Pier 7 5 days 100% Mon 6/21/10 Fri 6/25/10 0 days
86 Drive Pile Pier 6 3 days 100% Mon 6/28/10 Wed 6/30/10 0 days

115 Form and Place Abutment 2 Breastwall/ Wings 10 days 100% Wed 6/30/10 Thu 7/15/10 0 days
75 Drive Pile Pier 7 3 days 100% Thu 7/1/10 Mon 7/5/10 0 days
87 Drive Pile Pier 5 5 days 100% Tue 7/6/10 Mon 7/12/10 0 days
88 Clean Pile Pier 6 3 days 100% Wed 7/7/10 Fri 7/9/10 0 days
78 Clean Pile Pier 7 2 days 100% Mon 7/12/10 Tue 7/13/10 0 days
91 Install Rock Anchors Pier 6 5 days 100% Tue 7/13/10 Mon 7/19/10 0 days

109 Drive Pile Pier 4 5 days 100% Tue 7/13/10 Mon 7/19/10 0 days
90 Clean Pile Pier 5 2 days 100% Wed 7/14/10 Thu 7/15/10 0 days
79 Install Rock Anchors Pier 7 5 days 100% Tue 7/20/10 Mon 7/26/10 0 days
89 Clean Pile Pier 4 2 days 100% Tue 7/20/10 Wed 7/21/10 0 days
81 Place Pile Concrete Pier 7 2 days 100% Tue 7/27/10 Wed 7/28/10 0 days
92 Install Rock Anchors Pier 5 5 days 100% Tue 7/27/10 Mon 8/2/10 0 days
69 Install Pile Driving Template for Pier 1 5 days 100% Thu 7/29/10 Wed 8/4/10 0 days
71 Drive Pile Pier 1 5 days 100% Thu 8/5/10 Wed 8/11/10 0 days
76 Clean Pile Pier 1 2 days 100% Thu 8/12/10 Fri 8/13/10 0 days

112 Form and Place Abutment 1 Footing 0 days 100% Mon 8/23/10 Mon 8/23/10 0 days
32 Fabricate and Deliver Expansion Devices 23 days 100% Thu 8/26/10 Mon 9/27/10 0 days
61 Submit Bridge Rail Drawings for Approval 5 days 100% Thu 8/26/10 Wed 9/1/10 0 days
65 Submit Anodes for Approval 4 days 100% Thu 8/26/10 Tue 8/31/10 0 days
77 Install Rock Anchors Pier 1 18 days 100% Thu 8/26/10 Mon 9/20/10 0 days
83 Form and Place Pier Cap Pier 7 5 days 100% Thu 8/26/10 Wed 9/1/10 0 days
93 Install Rock Anchors Pier 4 5 days 100% Thu 8/26/10 Wed 9/1/10 0 days
95 Place Pile Concrete Pier 5 2 days 100% Thu 8/26/10 Fri 8/27/10 0 days
97 Form and Place Pier Cap Pier 5 5 days 100% Mon 8/30/10 Fri 9/3/10 0 days
94 Place Pile Concrete Pier 6 2 days 100% Mon 8/30/10 Wed 9/1/10 0 days
66 Approve Anodes 10 days 100% Wed 9/1/10 Tue 9/14/10 0 days
96 Form and Place Pier Cap Pier 6 5 days 100% Wed 9/1/10 Wed 9/8/10 0 days
62 Approve Bridge Rail Shop Drawings 10 days 100% Thu 9/2/10 Thu 9/30/10 0 days

110 Place Pile Concrete Pier 4 2 days 100% Thu 9/2/10 Fri 9/3/10 0 days
111 Form and Place Pier Cap Pier 4 5 days 100% Mon 9/6/10 Fri 9/10/10 0 days
113 Form and Place Abutment 1 Breastwall/ Wings 5 days 100% Mon 9/13/10 Fri 9/17/10 0 days
80 Place Pile Concrete Pier 1 2 days 100% Tue 9/21/10 Wed 9/22/10 0 days
82 Form and Place Pier Cap Pier 1 5 days 100% Thu 9/23/10 Wed 10/6/10 0 days

127 Erect Span 8 Beams 1 day 100% Thu 9/30/10 Thu 9/30/10 0 days
35 Fabricate and Deliver Retaining Wall 20 days 100% Fri 10/1/10 Thu 10/28/10 0 days

Approve Boat Ramp Drawings
Install Pile Driving Template for Pier 6
Install Pile Driving Template for Pier 5
Install Pile Driving Template for Pier 4

Install Abutment 2 Cofferdam
Excavate Abutment 2

Discover Piling Conflict with Old Bridge
Remove and Reset Piers 4,5,6 Pile Driving Templates

Fabricate and Deliver Reinforcing Steel
Approve Expansion Device Drawings

Approve Retaining Wall Design
Approve Rock Anchor Installation Plan
Fabricate and Deliver Rock Anchors

Place Seal for Abutment 2
Form and Place Abutment 2 Footing

Install Pile Driving Template for Pier 7
Drive Pile Pier 6

Form and Place Abutment 2 Breastwall/ Wings
Drive Pile Pier 7

Drive Pile Pier 5
Clean Pile Pier 6
Clean Pile Pier 7

Install Rock Anchors Pier 6
Drive Pile Pier 4

Clean Pile Pier 5
Install Rock Anchors Pier 7

Clean Pile Pier 4
Place Pile Concrete Pier 7
Install Rock Anchors Pier 5
Install Pile Driving Template for Pier 1 

Drive Pile Pier 1
Clean Pile Pier 1

Form and Place Abutment 1 Footing
Fabricate and Deliver Expansion Devices

Submit Bridge Rail Drawings for Approval
Submit Anodes for Approval

Install Rock Anchors Pier 1
Form and Place Pier Cap Pier 7
Install Rock Anchors Pier 4

Place Pile Concrete Pier 5
Form and Place Pier Cap Pier 5
Place Pile Concrete Pier 6

Approve Anodes
Form and Place Pier Cap Pier 6

Approve Bridge Rail Shop Drawings
Place Pile Concrete Pier 4

Form and Place Pier Cap Pier 4
Form and Place Abutment 1 Breastwall/ Wings
Place Pile Concrete Pier 1

Form and Place Pier Cap Pier 1
Erect Span 8 Beams

Fabricate and Deliver Retaining Wall
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ID Task Name Duration % Complete Early Start Early Finish Total Float
126 Erect Span 7 Beams 1 day 100% Mon 10/4/10 Mon 10/4/10 0 days
132 Install Compression Reinforcement Span 8 1 day 100% Mon 10/4/10 Mon 10/4/10 0 days
125 Erect Span 6 Beams 1 day 100% Tue 10/5/10 Tue 10/5/10 0 days
124 Erect Span 5 Beams 1 day 100% Wed 10/6/10 Wed 10/6/10 0 days
131 Install Compression Reinforcement Span 6&7 1 day 100% Wed 10/6/10 Wed 10/6/10 0 days
98 Install Pile Driving Template for Pier 2 5 days 100% Wed 10/6/10 Mon 11/22/10 0 days

130 Install Compression Reinforcement Span 5 1 day 100% Thu 10/7/10 Thu 10/7/10 0 days
133 Form Pier 4,5, 6 & 7 Diaphgrams 14 days 100% Fri 10/8/10 Wed 10/27/10 0 days
134 Form East Deck Haunches 5 days 100% Thu 10/28/10 Wed 11/3/10 0 days
137 Install Span 5-8 Deck Reinforcing Steel 3 days 100% Mon 11/1/10 Wed 11/3/10 0 days
136 Build Spans 5-8 Overhangs 5 days 100% Thu 11/4/10 Wed 11/10/10 0 days
138 Set Up and Dry Run Screed Span 5-8 0 days 100% Mon 11/8/10 Mon 11/8/10 0 days
139 Place Deck Spans 5-8 0 days 100% Wed 11/10/10 Wed 11/10/10 0 days
140 Form and Place Backwall Abutment 2 5 days 100% Mon 11/15/10 Mon 11/22/10 0 days
116 Install Retaining Walls 20 days 100% Thu 11/18/10 Tue 1/4/11 0 days
120 Erect Span 1 Beams 1 day 100% Thu 11/18/10 Thu 11/18/10 0 days
99 Install Pile Driving Template for Pier 3 5 days 100% Mon 11/22/10 Wed 12/15/10 0 days

100 Drive Pile Pier 2 5 days 100% Mon 11/29/10 Fri 12/17/10 0 days
38 Fabricate and Deliver Boat Ramp 20 days 100% Wed 12/15/10 Tue 1/11/11 0 days
63 Fabricate and Deliver Bridge Rail 20 days 100% Wed 12/15/10 Tue 1/11/11 0 days

135 Install East Expansion Device 5 days 100% Wed 12/15/10 Tue 12/21/10 0 days
101 Drive Pile Pier 3 6 days 100% Mon 12/20/10 Mon 12/27/10 0 days
102 Place Pile Concrete Pier 2 2 days 100% Tue 12/28/10 Wed 12/29/10 0 days
103 Place Pile Concrete Pier 3 2 days 100% Thu 12/30/10 Fri 12/31/10 0 days
104 Form and Place Pier Cap Pier 2 5 days 100% Mon 1/3/11 Fri 1/7/11 0 days
105 Form and Place Pier Cap Pier 3 10 days 100% Mon 1/10/11 Tue 3/15/11 0 days
54 Submit Paving QC Plan for Approval 20 days 100% Mon 3/7/11 Fri 4/1/11 0 days
64 Boat Ramp Redesign and Permitting 15 days 100% Mon 3/7/11 Fri 3/25/11 0 days

121 Erect Span 2 Beams 1 day 100% Mon 3/7/11 Mon 3/7/11 0 days
128 Install Compression Reinforcement Span 1 1 day 100% Mon 3/7/11 Mon 3/7/11 0 days
152 Install Spans 5-8 Conduits and Duct Banks 10 days 100% Mon 3/7/11 Fri 3/18/11 0 days
122 Erect Span 3 Beams 1 day 100% Tue 3/15/11 Wed 3/16/11 0 days
147 Install Cathodic Protection 5 days 100% Tue 3/15/11 Tue 3/22/11 0 days
123 Erect Span 4 Beams 1 day 100% Wed 3/16/11 Thu 3/17/11 0 days
129 Install Compression Reinforcement Span 2,3 & 4 3 days 100% Thu 3/17/11 Tue 3/22/11 0 days
158 Form Pier 1, 2 & 3 Diaphragms 6 days 100% Tue 3/22/11 Wed 3/30/11 0 days
160 Install West Expansion Device 5 days 100% Tue 3/22/11 Tue 3/29/11 0 days
119 Construct Boat Launch 10 days 100% Mon 3/28/11 Fri 4/8/11 0 days
161 Build Spans 1-4 Overhangs 5 days 100% Tue 3/29/11 Tue 4/5/11 0 days
55 Approve Paving QC Plan 10 days 100% Mon 4/4/11 Fri 4/15/11 0 days

162 Install Span 1-4 Deck Reinforcing Steel 10 days 100% Tue 4/5/11 Tue 4/19/11 0 days
118 Construct West Approach 20 days 100% Mon 4/18/11 Fri 5/13/11 0 days
141 Set Up and Dry Run Screed Spans 1-4 2 days 100% Tue 4/19/11 Thu 4/21/11 0 days
142 Place Deck Spans 1-4 1 day 100% Thu 4/21/11 Fri 4/22/11 0 days
143 Form and Place Backwall Abutment 1 5 days 100% Fri 4/22/11 Fri 4/29/11 0 days
159 Install Spans 1-4 Conduits and Ducts Banks 8.5 days 100% Fri 4/22/11 Wed 6/8/11 0 days
144 Form and Place Curbs 10 days 100% Fri 4/29/11 Fri 5/13/11 0 days
146 Install Wyoming Rail 5 days 100% Fri 5/6/11 Thu 5/26/11 0 days
145 Form and Place Transition Barrier 5 days 100% Fri 5/13/11 Fri 5/20/11 0 days
149 Pave Bridge 1.75 days 100% Thu 5/26/11 Fri 6/3/11 0 days
148 Membrane 5 days 100% Thu 5/26/11 Thu 6/2/11 0 days
151 Switch Traffic to New Bridge 0 days 100% Sat 6/4/11 Sat 6/4/11 0 days

Erect Span 7 Beams
Install Compression Reinforcement Span 8
Erect Span 6 Beams
Erect Span 5 Beams
Install Compression Reinforcement Span 6&7

Install Pile Driving Template for Pier 2
Install Compression Reinforcement Span 5

Form Pier 4,5, 6 & 7 Diaphgrams
Form East Deck Haunches
Install Span 5-8 Deck Reinforcing Steel

Build Spans 5-8 Overhangs
Set Up and Dry Run Screed Span 5-8
Place Deck Spans 5-8

Form and Place Backwall Abutment 2
Install Retaining Walls

Erect Span 1 Beams
Install Pile Driving Template for Pier 3
Drive Pile Pier 2

Fabricate and Deliver Boat Ramp
Fabricate and Deliver Bridge Rail

Install East Expansion Device
Drive Pile Pier 3
Place Pile Concrete Pier 2
Place Pile Concrete Pier 3

Form and Place Pier Cap Pier 2
Form and Place Pier Cap Pier 3

Submit Paving QC Plan for Approval
Boat Ramp Redesign and Permitting

Erect Span 2 Beams
Install Compression Reinforcement Span 1

Install Spans 5-8 Conduits and Duct Banks
Erect Span 3 Beams

Install Cathodic Protection
Erect Span 4 Beams
Install Compression Reinforcement Span 2,3 & 4

Form Pier 1, 2 & 3 Diaphragms
Install West Expansion Device

Construct Boat Launch
Build Spans 1-4 Overhangs

Approve Paving QC Plan
Install Span 1-4 Deck Reinforcing Steel

Construct West Approach
Set Up and Dry Run Screed Spans 1-4
Place Deck Spans 1-4

Form and Place Backwall Abutment 1
Install Spans 1-4 Conduits and Ducts Banks

Form and Place Curbs
Install Wyoming Rail

Form and Place Transition Barrier
Pave Bridge
Membrane 

Switch Traffic to New Bridge
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150 Install Guardrail West Approach 1 day 100% Mon 6/6/11 Tue 6/7/11 0 days
154 Remove Existing Bridge Between Utility Poles 5 days 10% Tue 6/7/11 Thu 6/16/11 51.5 days
153 Switch Utilities to New Conduit and Poles 35 days 0% Fri 6/10/11 Thu 7/28/11 0 days
164 Remove Remainder of Existing Bridge 10 days 0% Fri 7/29/11 Thu 8/11/11 0 days
155 Rebuild North Boat Ramp Parking Area and Surface Pave 3 days 0% Fri 8/12/11 Tue 8/16/11 0 days
163 Finish Guardrail 2 days 0% Wed 8/17/11 Thu 8/18/11 0 days
156 Clean Up and Punch List 5 days 0% Fri 8/19/11 Thu 8/25/11 0 days
157 Project Completion 1 day 0% Fri 8/26/11 Fri 8/26/11 0 days

Install Guardrail West Approach
Remove Existing Bridge Between Utility Poles

Switch Utilities to New Conduit and Poles
Remove Remainder of Existing Bridge
Rebuild North Boat Ramp Parking Area and 
Finish Guardrail

Clean Up and Punch List
Project Completion
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